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We ask that you fulfill all your meetings and that you keep to time slots outlined below

Tuesday 7th July

mtg slot

time

0930
1000-1105
1105-1130
1130-1150
1150-1210
1210-1230
1230-1330
1330-1350
1350-1410
1410-1430
1430-1450
1450-1510
1510-1530
1530-1550
1550-1610
1610-1640
Option 1
Option 2
1745

company
registration & refreshments

opening sessions

refreshment break

Cellfind

Cognizant Technology Solutions

ETRONIKA

lunch

Zensar Technologies

FSS Technologies

Informatica

refreshment break

Crane Payment Innovations

moData

Accenture

refreshment break

seminar sessions

The "We Economy" and implications for Financial Services. Host: Accenture
Transforming African Banking Through Increased Digitisation. Host:Misys
coaches for dinner at Coobs Restaurant (meet in conference lobby)

Wednesday 8th July

10
11
12

13
14
15

0900-0930

0930-0940
0940-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140
1140-1200
1200-1220
1220-1250
Option 1

Option 2

1250

Seminar : Not all Clouds are Created Equal - winners are defined by agility and
flexibility in the Cloud. Host SAP Africa

refreshment break

Misys

Palo Alto Networks

Axis Communications

refreshment break

SAP Africa

Cryptomathic

Nucleus Software

refreshment break

seminar sessions

Mobile Insurance: Past, Present & Future. Host: MicroEnsure

Hiding in Plain Sight - what’s really happening on your network. Host: Palo Alto
Networks

lunch and close



