Appointments Program



CFC Stanbic Bank

We ask that you fulfill all your meetings and that you keep to time slots outlined below

Tuesday 7th July

	, ,	
mtg slot	time	company
	0930	registration & refreshments
	1000-1105	opening sessions
	<i>1105-1130</i>	refreshment break
1	1130-1150	Cellfind
2	1150-1210	Cognizant Technology Solutions
3	1210-1230	ETRONIKA
	<i>1230-1330</i>	lunch
4	1330-1350	Zensar Technologies
5	1350-1410	FSS Technologies
6	1410-1430	Informatica
	1430-1450	refreshment break
7	1450-1510	Crane Payment Innovations
8	1510-1530	moData
9	1530-1550	Accenture
	<i>1550-1610</i>	refreshment break
	1610-1640	seminar sessions
	Option 1	The "We Economy" and implications for Financial Services. Host: Accenture
	Option 2	Transforming African Banking Through Increased Digitisation. Host:Misys
	1745	coaches for dinner at Coobs Restaurant (meet in conference lobby)

Wednesday 8th July

	0900-0930	Seminar: Not all Clouds are Created Equal - winners are defined by agility and
		flexibility in the Cloud. Host SAP Africa
	0930-0940	refreshment break
10	0940-1000	Misys
11	1000-1020	Palo Alto Networks
12	1020-1040	Axis Communications
	1040-1100	refreshment break
13	1100-1120	SAP Africa
14	1120-1140	Cryptomathic
15	1140-1200	Nucleus Software
	1200-1220	refreshment break
	1220-1250	seminar sessions
	Option 1	Mobile Insurance: Past, Present & Future. Host: MicroEnsure
	Option 2	Hiding in Plain Sight - what's really happening on your network. Host: Palo Alto
		Networks
	1250	lunch and close